ROAR Income and Expense Report
YEAR 2024

REVENUE

Membership Fees

Nationals Entries

World Championship Entries

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENSES

Administrator

Travel Expense (non-RMT)
Nationals Expenses

World Championship Expenses
Insurance

Legal and Accounting
Copies and Printing

Office Supplies and fees
Bank Charges

PO Box, Postage & Mailing
Telephone,fax,e-mail
Website expenses

Media Expenses (LiveRC)
TOTAL EXPENSES

YEAR TO DATE OPERATIONS - NET
FUNDS AVAILABLE JANUARY 1, 2023

CURRENT YEAR OPERATIONS - NET
FUNDS AVAILABLE JANUARY 1, 2024
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53,995
100,970
44,470

199,435

30,625
0
104,460
42,671
14,489
4,500
0
0
168
500
3,800
3,601

$ 14,500

@

219,314
-19,879
15,032

-19,879
26,578





