## ROAR Income and Expense Report **YEAR 2024**

REVENUE		
Membership Fees	\$	53,995
Nationals Entries	\$	100,970
World Championship Entries	\$	44,470
TOTAL REVENUE	\$	199,435
EXPENSES		
Administrator	\$	30,625
Travel Expense (non-RMT)	\$	0
Nationals Expenses	\$	104,460
World Championship Expenses	\$	42,671
Insurance	\$ \$ \$	14,489
Legal and Accounting	\$	4,500
Copies and Printing	\$	0
Office Supplies and fees	\$	0
Bank Charges	\$	168
PO Box, Postage & Mailing	\$	500
Telephone,fax,e-mail	\$	3,800
Website expenses	\$	3,601
Media Expenses (LiveRC)	\$	14,500
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$	219,314
YEAR TO DATE OPERATIONS - NET	\$	-19,879
FUNDS AVAILABLE JANUARY 1, 2023	\$	15,032
<b>CURRENT YEAR OPERATIONS - NET</b>	\$	-19,879
<b>FUNDS AVAILABLE JANUARY 1, 2024</b>	\$	26,578